
Individual NMLS ID Individual Last Name Individual First Name

618706 Ampey Anne

364173 Amundson Lizbeth

1236631 Ascolese Matthew

1369959 BACKUS JOHNATHAN

1137450 BARKER SARAH

640780 Behrle Karol

1822107 Bengry Merry

1714146 Bennett Jennifer

1678286 Bledsoe Shenier

1788231 Brinks Lisa

1288666 BRITT ASHLEY

1521147 BROMAGIN EMILY

1716741 Buoy Amber

1714145 Busick Kristen

1369960 BUURSMA SARA

1758089 Cariuty Julie

514411 Carpenter Adam

1822108 Carwyn Amy

1327489 CLEMINSHAW ANDREW

1771384 Couet Cassandra

719929 Covey Tamra

1716750 Culver Heather

1733079 Curtis Tyler

580925 DeBault Melani

743924 DENNEY LISA

1040897 Donner Stacey

1521156 Driscoll Kelsey

510618 DUNHAM KEITH

1190330 DUNKERLEY NICHOLE

1390650 Dunn Leah

942580 Dykema Gina

1577645 Dykema Robin

510619 ELDRIDGE KELLIE

1215949 Evans Mary Ann

1665504 Ferrier Bonnie

640730 Figy Kent

689710 Gaddie Lynneise

1521144 GILL DEBORAH

707309 Gollakner Jamie

1015584 GOUWENS STACEY

1822109 Grams Kathy

1521139 GREEN ANTONETTE

1665519 Greene Amy

510620 GREENMAN NORMA

942579 HARRIS TESSA

1397113 HELPPI CRAIG



1854877 Hernandez Elizabeth

1855322 Hirschenberger Joseph

1839745 Hill Melissa

1548977 Holroyd Anna

1822110 Hooper Jessica

1838936 Howard Michelle

1521155 JACOBSON ADELE

1212347 Jankoviak Chad

898878 Jankoviak Dustin

1818593 Kalisiak Jeanne

1521134 KLINE JESSICA

1521140 KOSKI SHARI

1854875 Kujawa Lynzi

1140561 Kuykendall Courtney

1696268 Kuykendall II Russell

1714180 Laughner-Metzler Jessica

1849898 Layman Christy

1705505 Ledesma Shelby

1521143 LEPPANEN JULIE

1369961 LOCKETT ANTON

435517 Lord Julie

754648 Loud Terri

1164571 Maki Jamie

1236246 MARTINDALE JOLYN

640829 Martinek Stephanie

712688 McCoy Sheri

506729 MCFARLAND SCOTT

516827 MEYER JEANNE

1521131 MILLER-RIFE AMANDA

1236245 MILLER JOSHUA

1604811 MILNER ALYSSA

410533 Moffitt Debra

1613798 Molica-Pike Renee

1822111 Molise Marie

506732 MONTE CINDY

1040895 Nehls Dustin

389569 Nordberg Matthew

219014 O'Donoghue Kimberly

640798 Ontiveros Jose

1214636 Plott Brooke

1199680 REIFENBERG JANIE

1786734 Ritz Cindy

1528986 Roberts Cyndi

1408145 Salinas Juan

510625 Scheuer David

581892 Scruggs Hattie

1521130 SEALS AMANDA



1818594 Sheline Abigail

510626 SHERWOOD ANITA

1538104 SKODA ASHLEY

1854874 Smith Hayley

1854873 Smith Kayla

1225861 SNYDER NITA

1834616 Sobralski Chelsey

1788835 Stanford Jennifer

1665659 Stelter Kaytria

1705506 Stewart Daniel

622306 Swihart Jami

1854876 Thomas Olivia

1716740 Thrasher Ashley

1471869 Toliver Gregory

516831 URIAS TANYA

1237999 Vansparrentak Jody

825782 Waechter Courtney

1521138 WALIMAKI STACIE

1822112 Walters Lindsey

1709277 West Jessica

1733080 Wichmann Barbara

1189349 Winchell Julie

1521136 Wohlgamuth Erin

1586930 Wood James

510628 Wykrent Sharon



Individual Email

aampey@honorcu.com

lamundson@honorcu.com

mascolese@honorcu.com

jbackus@honorcu.com

sbarker@honorcu.com

kbehrle@honorcu.com

mbengry@honorcu.com

jbennett@honorcu.com

sbledsoe@honorcu.com

lbrinks@honorcu.com

abritt@honorcu.com

ebromagin@honorcu.com

abuoy@honorcu.com

kbusick@honorcu.com

sbuursma@honorcu.com

jcriuty@honorcu.com

acarpenter@honorcu.com

acarwyn@honorcu.com

acleminshaw@honorcu.com

ccouet@honorcu.com

tcovey@honorcu.com

hculver@honorcu.com

tcurtis@honorcu.com

mdebault@honorcu.com

ldenney@honorcu.com

sdonner@honorcu.com

kdriscoll@honorcu.com

kdunham@honorcu.com

ndunkerley@honorcu.com

ldunn@honorcu.com

gdykema@honorcu.com

rdykema@honorcu.com

keldridge@honorcu.com

mevans@honorcu.com

bferrier@honorcu.com

kfigy@honorcu.com

lgaddie@honorcu.com

dgill@honorcu.com

jgollakner@honorcu.com

sgouwens@honorcu.com

kgrams@honorcu.com

jgreen@honorcu.com

agreene@honorcu.com

ngreenman@honorcu.com

tharris@honorcu.com

chelppi@honorcu.com

mailto:aampey@honorcu.com
mailto:mbengry@honorcu.com
mailto:jbennett@honorcu.com
mailto:lbrinks@honorcu.com
mailto:acarwyn@honorcu.com
mailto:ldenney@honorcu.com
mailto:kgrams@honorcu.com


ehernandez@honorcu.com

jhirschenberger@honorcu.com

mhill@honorcu.com

aholroyd@honorcu.com

jhooper@honorcu.com

mhoward@honorcu.com

kburdick@honorcu.com

cjankoviak@honorcu.com

djankoviak@Honorcu.com

jkalisiak@honorcu.com

jkline@honorcu.com

skoski@honorcu.com

lkujawa@honorcu.com

cwinnell@honorcu.com

rkuykendall@honorcu.com

jlaughner@honorcu.com

clayman@honorcu.com

sledesma@honorcu.com

jleppanen@honorcu.com

alockett@honorcu.com

jlord@honorcu.com

tloud@honorcu.com

jmaki@honorcu.com

jmartindale@honorcu.com

smartinek@honorcu.com

smccoy@honorcu.com

smcfarland@honorcu.com

jmeyer@honorcu.com

amiller@honorcu.com

jmiller@honorcu.com

amilner@honorcu.com

dmoffitt@honorcu.com

rpike@honorcu.com

mmolise@honorcu.com

cmonte@honorcu.com

dnehls@honorcu.com

mnordberg@honorcu.com

kodonoghue@honorcu.com

jontiveros@honorcu.com

bplott@honorcu.com

jreifenberg@honorcu.com

critz@honorcu.com

croberts@honorcu.com

jsalinas@honorcu.com

dscheuer@honorcu.com

hscruggs@honorcu.com

ASeals@honorcu.com

mailto:ehernandez@honorcu.com
mailto:jhirschenberger@honorcu.com
mailto:mhill@honorcu.com
mailto:jhooper@honorcu.com
mailto:mhoward@honorcu.com
mailto:jkalisiak@honorcu.com
mailto:lkujawa@honorcu.com
mailto:rkuykendall@honorcu.com
mailto:clayman@honorcu.com
mailto:dmoffitt@honorcu.com
mailto:rpike@honorcu.com
mailto:mmolise@honorcu.com
mailto:bplott@honorcu.com
mailto:critz@honorcu.com
mailto:croberts@honorcu.com


asheline@honorcu.com 

asherwood6861@att.net

askoda@honorcu.com

hsmith@honorcu.com

kasmith@honorcu.com

nsnyder@honorcu.com

csobralski@honorcu.com

jstanford@honorcu.com

kstelter@honorcu.com

dstewart@honorcu.com

jswihart@honorcu.com

othomas@honorcu.com

athrasher@honorcu.com

gtoliver@honorcu.com

turias@honorcu.com

jvansparrentak@honorcu.com

cwaechter@honorcu.com

swalimaki@honorcu.com

lwalters@honorcu.com

jwest@honorcu.com

bwichmann@honorcu.com

jwinchell@honorcu.com

ewohlgamuth@honorcu.com

jwood@honorcu.com

swykrent@honorcu.com

mailto:asheline@honorcu.com
mailto:hsmith@honorcu.com
mailto:kasmith@honorcu.com
mailto:csobralski@honorcu.com
mailto:jstanford@honorcu.com
mailto:othomas@honorcu.com
mailto:jvansparrentak@honorcu.com
mailto:lwalters@honorcu.com
mailto:jwinchell@honorcu.com

